OEM

Marchio
LEXUS
LEXUS

Riferimento
424310E060
4243148090

CD7017V FRENANTE .I

Dischi Freno
Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Diametro centraggio [mm]

Tipo disco freno

Spessore disco freno [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]

Ne° fori

Spessore min. [mm]

AM

Marchio

AP

ASHIKA
BENDIX

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BREMBO
BREMSI
DELPHI

DON

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KAVO PARTS
LEYLAND-DAF
MINTEX

NPS
SIGMAUTO
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

B. DISC LEXUS
In arrivo
8050141347764
62

62

18

39,5

114,3

16,5

Riferimento
20255 V
61-02-267C
BDS2263HC
ADBP430051
BBD5573
09.E031.11
CD7017V
BG5060C
PCD22092
J3312017
DP-267C
61267C
BR-9563-C
DP-267C
MDC3015C
T331A72
DBBO17V
DBBO17V
92325203
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